
Nove Mesto Nad Metuji -
CZE

16-23 Jul 2017

Para-Archery European Cup - 2nd leg

Men W1 Open (Rec/Comp)

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 671 1 DRAHONINSKY David CZE 139

8/ 607 8 DONSKOI Konstantin RUS 129

5/ 621 5 DAVIDEK Karel CZE 127 T.8

4/ 623 4 KAKOOSH Majid IRI 127 T.8*

3/ 647 3 ANTONIOS Jean Pierre FIN 135

6/ 619 6 KINIK Peter SVK 134

7/ 612 7 MESHKOV Igor RUS 131

2/ 657 2 HERTER Uwe GER 134

DRAHONINSKY D (CZE)

137

KAKOOSH M (IRI)

131

ANTONIOS JP (FIN)

139

HERTER U (GER)

133

DRAHONINSKY D (CZE)

138

ANTONIOS JP (FIN)

127

KAKOOSH M (IRI)

129 T.9

HERTER U (GER)

129 T.8

GOLD

DRAHONINSKY D (CZE)

SILVER

ANTONIOS JP (FIN)

BRONZE

KAKOOSH M (IRI)
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Nove Mesto Nad Metuji -
CZE

16-23 Jul 2017

Para-Archery European Cup - 2nd leg

Men W1 Open (Rec/Comp)

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 671 1 DRAHONINSKY David CZE

-Bye-

9/ 602 9 CAVANAGH John GBR 124

8/ 607 8 DONSKOI Konstantin RUS 132

5/ 621 5 DAVIDEK Karel CZE

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 623 4 KAKOOSH Majid IRI

3/ 647 3 ANTONIOS Jean Pierre FIN

-Bye-

11/ 582 11 RAICU Bogdan ROU 115

6/ 619 6 KINIK Peter SVK 119

7/ 612 7 MESHKOV Igor RUS 126

10/ 586 10 DOROFEEV Alexander RUS 117

-Bye-

2/ 657 2 HERTER Uwe GER

DRAHONINSKY D (CZE)

139

DONSKOI K (RUS)

129

DAVIDEK K (CZE)

127 T.8

KAKOOSH M (IRI)

127 T.8*

ANTONIOS JP (FIN)

135

KINIK P (SVK)

134

MESHKOV I (RUS)

131

HERTER U (GER)

134
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